
Invitation Rivière-des-Prairies 2014

Montréal

Bronze Women (Évé. 82)  - Interpretive

Pascale Bérubé 23.400.00 23.40 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

11 décembre 2014 to 14 décembre 2014

L'Acadie,MC
Club/RegionRank

1

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1      * - invalid element, scored as zero     ! - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge       < - underrotated jump
e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge             REP - repeated jump restriction     V1 & V2 - spin requirement not met         << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component
2.00 2.00 1.75 - - - - 1.50 - - - 3.50Skating Skills - -
2.00 1.75 1.50 - - - - 1.50 - - - 3.16Transition/Linking Footwork - -
3.00 2.00 1.75 - - - - 1.75 - - - 5.49Performance/Execution - -
3.00 2.25 1.75 - - - - 1.50 - - - 5.49Choreography/Composition - -
3.00 2.25 1.75 - - - - 1.75 - - - 5.76Interpretation of the Music/Timing - -

23.40
Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(14.02), SOV(14.02), SP(14.02.01) Date: 14-Dec-2014  1:44:27PM



Invitation Rivière-des-Prairies 2014

Montréal
Bronze Women (Évé. 82)  - Interpretive

Audrey Lefebvre 22.410.00 22.41 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

11 décembre 2014 to 14 décembre 2014

L'Assomption,LN
Club/RegionRank

2

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1      * - invalid element, scored as zero     ! - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge       < - underrotated jump
e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge             REP - repeated jump restriction     V1 & V2 - spin requirement not met         << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component
2.00 1.75 2.00 - - - - 1.50 - - - 3.50Skating Skills - -
2.00 1.50 1.75 - - - - 1.50 - - - 3.16Transition/Linking Footwork - -
3.00 1.75 1.75 - - - - 1.50 - - - 5.01Performance/Execution - -
3.00 2.00 1.75 - - - - 1.50 - - - 5.25Choreography/Composition - -
3.00 2.00 2.00 - - - - 1.50 - - - 5.49Interpretation of the Music/Timing - -

22.41
Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(14.02), SOV(14.02), SP(14.02.01) Date: 14-Dec-2014  1:44:27PM

 



Invitation Rivière-des-Prairies 2014

Montréal
Bronze Women (Évé. 82)  - Interpretive

Gabriela Petrin 18.020.00 18.02 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

11 décembre 2014 to 14 décembre 2014

Ville-Marie,MC
Club/RegionRank

3

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1      * - invalid element, scored as zero     ! - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge       < - underrotated jump
e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge             REP - repeated jump restriction     V1 & V2 - spin requirement not met         << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component
2.00 1.50 1.50 - - - - 1.00 - - - 2.66Skating Skills - -
2.00 1.25 1.25 - - - - 1.00 - - - 2.34Transition/Linking Footwork - -
3.00 1.50 1.50 - - - - 1.25 - - - 4.26Performance/Execution - -
3.00 1.75 1.25 - - - - 1.25 - - - 4.26Choreography/Composition - -
3.00 1.50 1.50 - - - - 1.50 - - - 4.50Interpretation of the Music/Timing - -

18.02
Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(14.02), SOV(14.02), SP(14.02.01) Date: 14-Dec-2014  1:44:27PM

 



Invitation Rivière-des-Prairies 2014

Montréal
Bronze Women (Évé. 82)  - Interpretive

Mégane Gariépy 17.240.00 17.24 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

11 décembre 2014 to 14 décembre 2014

Saint-Lin--Lauren,LN
Club/RegionRank

4

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1      * - invalid element, scored as zero     ! - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge       < - underrotated jump
e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge             REP - repeated jump restriction     V1 & V2 - spin requirement not met         << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component
2.00 1.50 1.25 - - - - 1.25 - - - 2.66Skating Skills - -
2.00 1.25 1.00 - - - - 1.25 - - - 2.34Transition/Linking Footwork - -
3.00 1.50 1.25 - - - - 1.25 - - - 3.99Performance/Execution - -
3.00 1.75 1.25 - - - - 1.25 - - - 4.26Choreography/Composition - -
3.00 1.50 1.25 - - - - 1.25 - - - 3.99Interpretation of the Music/Timing - -

17.24
Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(14.02), SOV(14.02), SP(14.02.01) Date: 14-Dec-2014  1:44:27PM

 



Invitation Rivière-des-Prairies 2014

Montréal
Bronze Women (Évé. 82)  - Interpretive

Marielle Gariépy 17.160.00 17.16 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

11 décembre 2014 to 14 décembre 2014

Saint-Lin--Lauren,LN
Club/RegionRank

5

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1      * - invalid element, scored as zero     ! - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge       < - underrotated jump
e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge             REP - repeated jump restriction     V1 & V2 - spin requirement not met         << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component
2.00 1.50 1.25 - - - - 1.25 - - - 2.66Skating Skills - -
2.00 1.25 1.00 - - - - 1.50 - - - 2.50Transition/Linking Footwork - -
3.00 1.25 1.00 - - - - 1.50 - - - 3.75Performance/Execution - -
3.00 1.25 1.25 - - - - 1.50 - - - 3.99Choreography/Composition - -
3.00 1.50 1.25 - - - - 1.50 - - - 4.26Interpretation of the Music/Timing - -

17.16
Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(14.02), SOV(14.02), SP(14.02.01) Date: 14-Dec-2014  1:44:27PM

 


